
Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

A

Page 1 of 216
27

2

Mount Gambier
A temporary train timetable is currently in place on the Warrnambool Line due to critical upgrade works taking place on sections of the line. 
To maintain train connections, the arrival and departure times of weekday coaches has changed with some coaches departing 
Mount Gambier up to 15 minutes earlier. These changes will be in place until Friday 31 May. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Temporary timetable
Monday 22 April to Friday 31 May

ç – Catering / ∑ – Wheelchair accessible / CST – Central Standard Time / EST – Eastern Standard Time / Coach services shown in red / ££ Reservations required
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Melbourne to Mount Gambier via Geelong
Mon-Fri M-Th Friday M-F Saturday Sunday

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ç ç ç ç ç ç ç ç ç

SOUTHERN CROSS� dep 07.20 13.08 17.06 17.06 19.12 06.55 19.00 06.55 19.00
GEELONG� arr 08.20 14.08 18.06 18.06 20.12 08.09 19.59 08.09 19.59
GEELONG� dep 08.23 14.10 18.11 18.11 20.14 08.11 20.01 08.11 20.01
WARRNAMBOOL� arr 11.00 16.46 20.40 20.40 22.40 10.42 22.24 10.42 22.24
Change Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

WARRNAMBOOL� dep 11.04 16.56 20.50 20.50 22.50 11.27 22.34 11.27 22.34
Koroit (2) 11.19 17.11 – – – 11.42 – 11.42 –
PORT FAIRY� arr 11.36 17.28 21.15 21.15 23.15 11.59 22.59 11.59 22.59
PORT FAIRY� dep 11.39 17.31 21.18 21.18 23.18 12.02 23.02 12.02 23.02
Yambuk (1) 11.54 17.46 21.33 21.33 23.33 12.17 23.17 12.17 23.17
Tyrendarra 12.14 18.06 21.53 21.53 23.53 12.37 23.37 12.37 23.37
Narrawong 12.21 18.13 22.00 22.00 00.00 12.44 23.44 12.44 23.44
PORTLAND (1)� arr 12.36 18.28 22.15 22.15 00.15 12.59 23.59 12.59 23.59
PORTLAND (1)� dep 12.39 18.31 22.18 22.18 13.02 00.02 13.02 00.02
Heywood 12.59 18.48 22.35 22.35 13.19 00.19 13.19 00.19
Dartmoor (EST) 19.16 23.03 13.47 13.47 00.46
MOUNT GAMBIER (CST)� arr 19.17 23.05 13.47 13.47 00.48

Melbourne to Mount Gambier via Ballarat
M-F

Service TRAIN
SOUTHERN CROSS� dep 08.36
BALLARAT� arr 10.01
Change Service COACH
Service Information ∑

BALLARAT� dep 10.11
Smythesdale 10.32
Scarsdale 10.37
Linton 10.43
Skipton 10.58
Streatham 11.16
Westmere 11.23
Lake Bolac 11.31
Wickliffe 11.40
Glenthompson 11.52
Dunkeld 12.05
HAMILTON� arr 12.31
HAMILTON� dep 12.36
Coleraine 13.01
Casterton 13.26
Casterton Hospital (EST) 13.28
MOUNT GAMBIER (CST)� arr 13.51



Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at 
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

A

Page 2 of 216
27

2

Mount Gambier
A temporary train timetable is currently in place on the Warrnambool Line due to critical upgrade works taking place on sections of the line. 
To maintain train connections, the arrival and departure times of weekday coaches has changed with some coaches departing 
Mount Gambier up to 15 minutes earlier. These changes will be in place until Friday 31 May. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Temporary timetable
Monday 22 April to Friday 31 May

ç – Catering / ∑ – Wheelchair accessible / CST – Central Standard Time / EST – Eastern Standard Time / Coach services shown in red / ££ Reservations required
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Mount Gambier to Melbourne via Geelong
M-F Mon Tu-F Mon-Fri Saturday Sunday

Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
Service Information ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

MOUNT GAMBIER (CST)� dep 05.28 08.23 03.55 07.20 07.20
Dartmoor (EST) 06.28 09.23 04.55 08.20 08.20
Heywood 06.58 07.13 09.53 15.21 05.25 08.50 08.50 15.07
PORTLAND (1)� arr 07.18 07.33 10.13 15.41 05.45 09.10 09.10 15.27
PORTLAND (1)� dep 04.27 07.28 07.43 10.23 15.51 05.55 09.20 05.55 09.20 15.37
Narrawong 04.42 07.43 07.58 10.38 16.06 06.10 09.35 06.10 09.35 15.52
Tyrendarra 04.49 07.50 08.05 10.45 16.13 06.17 09.42 06.17 09.42 15.59
Yambuk (2) 05.09 08.10 08.25 11.05 16.33 06.37 10.02 06.37 10.02 16.19
PORT FAIRY� arr 05.24 08.25 08.40 11.20 16.48 06.52 10.17 06.52 10.17 16.34
PORT FAIRY� dep 05.27 08.28 08.43 11.23 16.51 06.55 10.20 06.55 10.20 16.37
Koroit (2) – – – – – – 10.38 – 10.38 –
WARRNAMBOOL� arr 05.52 08.53 09.08 11.48 17.16 07.20 11.00 07.20 11.00 17.12
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information ç ç ç ç ç ç ç ç ç ç

WARRNAMBOOL� dep 06.12 09.22 09.22 12.17 17.36 07.40 11.44 07.40 11.44 17.32
GEELONG� arr 08.37 11.50 11.50 14.48 20.02 10.01 14.07 10.01 14.07 19.57
GEELONG� dep 08.39 11.52 11.52 14.50 20.04 10.03 14.09 10.03 14.09 19.59
SOUTHERN CROSS� arr 09.40 12.55 12.55 15.55 21.07 11.02 15.21 11.02 15.21 21.09

Mount Gambier to Melbourne via Ballarat
M-F

Service COACH
Service Information ∑

MOUNT GAMBIER (CST)� dep 14.40
Casterton Hospital (EST) 15.57
Casterton 15.59
Coleraine 16.23
HAMILTON� arr 16.50
HAMILTON� dep 16.55
Dunkeld 17.20
Glenthompson 17.33
Wickliffe 17.45
Lake Bolac 17.54
Westmere 18.02
Streatham 18.09
Skipton 18.27
Linton 18.42
Scarsdale 18.48
Smythesdale 18.53
Sebastopol 19.05d
BALLARAT� arr 19.20
Change Service TRAIN
BALLARAT� dep 19.35
SOUTHERN CROSS� arr 21.03


